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Rehearsal Dates 

Published 11th Feb 2026 

 

All dates below are the current planned rehearsal dates. A full detailed schedule will 
be produced upon casting and people’s completion of their availability form. There 
will be some rehearsals where not everyone is needed, or people are needed at 
differing times. 

As standard for all Dynamik shows, Wednesday evenings are our key rehearsal date, and 
Sundays are added for productivity, and choreography. Venue for each rehearsal will be 
sent to all upon the schedule being produced. 

Wednesday Evening rehearsals will be between 18:30-22:00 with younger company earlier 
than adult company. This will be detailed on the schedule. Sunday rehearsals will likely be 
14:00-18:00. 

 

Wednesday 4th March 

Wednesday 11th March 

Wednesday 18th March 

Wednesday 25th March 

Wednesday 1st April 

Wednesday 8th April 

Wednesday 22nd April 

Wednesday 29th April 

Wednesday 6th May 



DYNAMIK THEATRE 

Wednesday 13th May 

Wednesday 20th May 

Wednesday 27th May 

Wednesday 3rd June 

Sunday 7th June 

Wednesday 10th June 

Wednesday 17th June 

Wednesday 24th June 

Sunday 28th June 

Wednesday 1st July 

Wednesday 8th July 

Sunday 12th July 

Wednesday 15th July 

Sunday 19th July 

Wednesday 22nd July 

Wednesday 29th July 

Wednesday 5th August 

Wednesday 12th August 

Wednesday 26th August 

Wednesday 2nd September 

Saturday 5th September ALL DAY Finish 

Sunday 6th September PM Band Call 

Wednesday 9th September PM Technical 

Thursday 10th September PM Dress Rehearsal 

Friday 11th September 7.30 Show 1 

Saturday 12th September 2.30 & 7.30 Show 2&3 

Sunday 13th September 1.30 Show 4 then GET OUT 

 


